TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS POTTSVILLE SOUTH - RATES

Prices quoted are for 2 adults
Valid from 1°t July 2020 - 31st August 2021

ACCOMMODATION

Osprey Cabin (Sleeps 4-6)

Osprey Cabin (Accessible facilities) (Sleeps 3)

Pelican Cabin (Sleeps 5)

Extra Person (5 years & older)

Friday & Saturday Night Surcharge
(per night)

Single Night Surcharge

SITES

Waterfront Tourist Site (Powered)

Ensuite Tourist Site (Powered) min 2 nights
Tourist Site (Powered)

Waterfront Tent Site (Powered)

Tent Site (Powered)

Extra Person (5 years & older)

BOOK A WEEKDAY
GETAWAY*

Nightly
$188
$188
$173

$20
$10

$50

Nightly
$54
$54
$49
$51
$44
$10

STAY 4 NIGHTS AND
PAY FOR 3 (MON-FRI)

*Terms & Conditions apply

OFF PEAK

Weekend Weekday

Weekly Package Getaway
$1,128  $491 $564
$1,128 $491 $564
$1,038  $452 $519
$120  $48 D
Weekly Vgae:t:gn: ‘g:;%:;
$324  $135 $162
$324 $135 $162
$294 $123 $147
$306 $129 $153
$264 $111 $132
- $24 $30

Al reservations subject to Terms & Conditions, please refer to website for details.

SHOULDER

Nightly Weekly

$250
$250
$235
$20

Nightly Weekly

$65
$65
$60
$60
$50
$10

$1,750
$1,750
$1,645

$140

$455
$455
$420
$420
$350
$70

*Terms & Conditions apply

PEAK
Nightly Weekly
$285 $1,995
$285 $1,995
$265 $1,855
$20 $140
Nightly Weekly
$75 $525
$75 $525
$67 $469
$67 $469
$60 $420
$10 $70

STAY FOR LONGER OR
ENJOY A LATE CHECKOUT

BOOK A WEEKEND
PACKAGE*

SHOULDER

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

12" December 2020 - 18 December 2020
11% January 2021 - 17t January 2021
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
EASTER HOLIDAYS:

12 April 2021 - 18* April 2021
Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights.
SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS:

19 September 2020 - 4 October 2020
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

PEAK

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

19 December 2020 - 10* January 2021
Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights.
EASTER HOLIDAYS:

15t April 2021 - 11% April 2021

Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

BOOK YOUR STAY

TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS
POTTSVILLE SOUTH

2 TWEED COAST ROAD,
POTTSVILLE NSW 2489

PARK MANAGERS
Matt and Stacey

RECEPTION HOURS
Monday to Sunday: 8am — 6pm
8am — 7pm DST

P: 02 6676 1050 or 1800 234 121 (Option 7)
Emergency after hours: 1300 735 290

W: tweedholidayparks.com.au

E: pottsvillesouth@tweedholidayparks.com.au
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TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS POTTSVILLE SOUTH - RATES

Prices quoted are for 2 adults

Valid from 1%t September 2021 - 30 June 2022 OFF PEAK SHOULDER PEAK
Weekend Weekday oot
ACCOMMODATION Nightl Weekl Nightl Weekl Nightl Weekl SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS:
gntly Y Package  Getaway el J Y U 18t September 2021 - 3 October 2021
. Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
Osprey Cabin (Sleeps 4-6) $191 $1,146 $517 $573 $250 $1,750 $290 $2,030 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:
11" December 2021 - 17t December 2021
Osprey Cabin (Accessible facilities) (Sleeps 3) $191 $1,146 $517 $573 $250 $1,750 $290 $2,030 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
EASTER HOLIDAYS:
Pelican Cabin (Sleeps 5) $175 $1,050 $477 $525 $235 $1,645 $270 $1,890 19" April 2022 - 25" April 2022
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
Extra Person (5 years & older) $20 $120 $48 $60 $20 $140 $20 $140
PEAK
Friday & Saturday Night Surcharge (per night) $20 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:
18t December 2021 - 9 January 2022
Single Night Surcharge $50 Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights.
10% January 2022 - 26 January 2022
X Weekend Weekday . 5 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
SITES Nightly ~ Weekly Nightly ~ Weekly  Nightly — Weekly
Package  Getaway EASTER HOLIDAYS:
. . 15t April 2022 - 18 April 2022
Waterfront Tourist Site (Powered) $55 $330 $138 $165 $65 $455 $80 $525 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
Ensuite Tourist Site (Powered) min 2 nights $60 $360 $150 $180 $70 $490 $85 $595 BOOK YOUR STAY
Tourist Site (Powered) $49 $294 $123 $147 $60 $420 $67 $469 TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS
POTTSVILLE SOUTH
. 2 TWEED COAST ROAD,
Waterfront Tent Site (Powered) $52 $312 $130 $156 $60 $420 $70 $490 POTTSVILLE NSW 2489
Tent Site (Powered) $44 $264 $111 $132 $50 $350 $60 $420 PARK MANAGERS
Matt and Stacey
Extra Person (5 years & older) $10 $60 $24 $30 $10 $70 $10 $70 RECEPTION HOURS

Monday to Sunday: 8am - 6pm
Monday to Sunday: 8am - 7pm DST

*Whilst we will make every endeavour to accommodate your request for a specific Site, Cabin or Surfari Tent, is not guaranteed. Occasionally, it may be necessary to move a reservation for operational reasons.
P: 026676 1050 or 1800 234 121 (Option 7)
B O O K A W E E K E N D Emergency after hours: 1300 735 290
X% W: tweedholidayparks.com.au
PAC KAG E E:  pottsvillesouth@tweedholidayparks.com.au
STAY FOR LONGER OR /\ TWEED

BOOK A WEEKDAY
GETAWAY*

STAY 4 NIGHTS AND

PAY FOR 3 (MON-FRI) ENJOY A LATE CHECKOUT e

All reservations subject to Terms & Conditions, please refer to website for details.
& This document is printed on 100% recycled, Australian made, carbon neutral paper. Please continue to minimise our environmental footprint by recycling when no longer required.


http://tweedholidayparks.com.au
mailto:pottsvillesouth%40tweedholidayparks.com.au?subject=

