TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS POTTSVILLE SOUTH - RATES

Prices quoted are for 2 adults **OFF PEAK SHOULDER PEAK** Valid from 1st July 2020 - 31st August 2021

ACCOMMODATION	Nightly	Weekly	Weekend Package	Weekday Getaway	Nightly	Weekly	Nightly	Weekly	SHC CHR 12 th
Osprey Cabin (Sleeps 4-6)	\$188	\$1,128	\$491	\$564	\$250	\$1,750	\$285	\$1,995	11 th Min
Osprey Cabin (Accessible facilities) (Sleeps 3)	\$188	\$1,128	\$491	\$564	\$250	\$1,750	\$285	\$1,995	12 th
Pelican Cabin (Sleeps 5)	\$173	\$1,038	\$452	\$519	\$235	\$1,645	\$265	\$1,855	Min SEF
Extra Person (5 years & older)	\$20	\$120	\$48	\$60	\$20	\$140	\$20	\$140	19 th Mir
Friday & Saturday Night Surcharge (per night)	\$10								PEA CH
Single Night Surcharge	\$50								Mir EA !

SITES	Nightly	Weekly	Weekend Package	Weekday Getaway	Nightly	Weekly	Nightly	Weekly
Waterfront Tourist Site (Powered)	\$54	\$324	\$135	\$162	\$65	\$455	\$75	\$525
Ensuite Tourist Site (Powered) min 2 nights	\$54	\$324	\$135	\$162	\$65	\$455	\$75	\$525
Tourist Site (Powered)	\$49	\$294	\$123	\$147	\$60	\$420	\$67	\$469
Waterfront Tent Site (Powered)	\$51	\$306	\$129	\$153	\$60	\$420	\$67	\$469
Tent Site (Powered)	\$44	\$264	\$111	\$132	\$50	\$350	\$60	\$420
Extra Person (5 years & older)	\$10	\$60	\$24	\$30	\$10	\$70	\$10	\$70

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

12th December 2020 - 18th December 2020 11th January 2021 - 17th January 2021 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

EASTER HOLIDAYS:

12th April 2021 - 18th April 2021 Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights.

SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS:

19th September 2020 - 4th October 2020 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

PFAK

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

19th December 2020 - 10th January 2021 Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights. **EASTER HOLIDAYS:**

1st April 2021 - 11th April 2021 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

BOOK YOUR STAY

TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS POTTSVILLE SOUTH

2 TWEED COAST ROAD, POTTSVILLE NSW 2489

PARK MANAGERS

Matt and Stacey

RECEPTION HOURS

Monday to Sunday: 8am - 6pm 8am – 7pm DST

BOOK A WEEKDAY GETAWAY*

STAY 4 NIGHTS AND PAY FOR 3 (MON-FRI)

BOOK A WEEKEND PACKAGE*

STAY FOR LONGER OR **ENJOY A LATE CHECKOUT**

P: 02 6676 1050 or 1800 234 121 (Option 7) Emergency after hours: 1300 735 290

W: tweedholidayparks.com.au

E: pottsvillesouth@tweedholidayparks.com.au



All reservations subject to Terms & Conditions, please refer to website for details.

TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS POTTSVILLE SOUTH - RATES

Prices quoted are for 2 adults
Valid from 1st September 2021 - 30th June 2022

OFF PEAK
SHOULDER
PEAK

ACCOMMODATION	Nightly	Weekly	Weekend Package	Weekday Getaway	Nightly	Weekly	Nightly	Weekly
Osprey Cabin (Sleeps 4-6)	\$191	\$1,146	\$517	\$573	\$250	\$1,750	\$290	\$2,030
Osprey Cabin (Accessible facilities) (Sleeps 3)	\$191	\$1,146	\$517	\$573	\$250	\$1,750	\$290	\$2,030
Pelican Cabin (Sleeps 5)	\$175	\$1,050	\$477	\$525	\$235	\$1,645	\$270	\$1,890
Extra Person (5 years & older)	\$20	\$120	\$48	\$60	\$20	\$140	\$20	\$140
Friday & Saturday Night Surcharge (per night)	\$20							
Single Night Surcharge	\$50							
SITES	Nightly	Weekly	Weekend Package	Weekday Getaway	Nightly	Weekly	Nightly	Weekly
Waterfront Tourist Site (Powered)	\$55	\$330	\$138	\$165	\$65	\$455	\$80	\$525
Ensuite Tourist Site (Powered) min 2 nights	\$60	\$360	\$150	\$180	\$70	\$490	\$85	\$595
Tourist Site (Powered)	\$49	\$294	\$123	\$147	\$60	\$420	\$67	\$469
Waterfront Tent Site (Powered)	\$52	\$312	\$130	\$156	\$60	\$420	\$70	\$490
Tent Site (Powered)	\$44	\$264	\$111	\$132	\$50	\$350	\$60	\$420
Extra Person (5 years & older)	\$10	\$60	\$24	\$30	\$10	\$70	\$10	\$70

^{*}Whilst we will make every endeavour to accommodate your request for a specific Site, Cabin or Surfari Tent, is not guaranteed. Occasionally, it may be necessary to move a reservation for operational reasons.

BOOK A WEEKDAY GETAWAY*

STAY 4 NIGHTS AND PAY FOR 3 (MON-FRI)

*Terms & Conditions apply

BOOK A WEEKEND PACKAGE*

STAY FOR LONGER OR ENJOY A LATE CHECKOUT

Ferms & Conditions apply

SHOULDER

SEPTEMBER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS:
18th September 2021 - 3rd October 2021
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:
11th December 2021 - 17th December 2021
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.
EASTER HOLIDAYS:
19th April 2022 - 25th April 2022
Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

PEAK

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:

18th December 2021 - 9th January 2022 Minimum stay requirement of 7 nights. 10th January 2022 - 26th January 2022 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

EASTER HOLIDAYS:

1st April 2022 - 18th April 2022 Minimum stay requirement of 4 nights.

BOOK YOUR STAY

TWEED HOLIDAY PARKS POTTSVILLE SOUTH

2 TWEED COAST ROAD, POTTSVILLE NSW 2489

PARK MANAGERS

Matt and Stacey

RECEPTION HOURS

Monday to Sunday: 8am – 6pm Monday to Sunday: 8am – 7pm DST

- P: 02 6676 1050 or 1800 234 121 (Option 7) Emergency after hours: 1300 735 290
- W: tweedholidayparks.com.au
- E: pottsvillesouth@tweedholidayparks.com.au



All reservations subject to Terms & Conditions, please refer to website for details.